


 

Product Id. Description Pos. 

4363001 S2/LH-250KG-1 Gear cover assy 1 

4363003 S2/LH-250KG-3 Drive shaft 3 

4363004 S2/LH-250KG-4 Splined gear 4 

4363005 S2/LH-250KG-5 Right side plate assy 5 

4363006 S2/LH-250KG-6 Load chain sprocket 6 

4363007 S2/LH-250KG-7 Bush A 7 

4363008 S2/LH-250KG-8 Stay dolt C 8 

4363009 S2/LH-250KG-9 Top hook shaft 9 

4363010 S2/LH-250KG-10 bush B 10 

4363011 S2/LH-250KG-11 Chain stripper 11 

4363012 S2/LH-250KG-12 Stay bolt A 12 

4363013 S2/LH-250KG-13 Guide roller 13 

4363014 S2/LH-250KG-14 Left side plate assy 14 

4363015 S2/LH-250KG-15 DOUBLE PAWL SPRINGS 15 

4363016 S2/LH-250KG-16 Pawl 16 

4363017 S2/LH-250KG-17 Brake seat 17 

4363018 S2/LH-250KG-18 Free spring 18 

4363019 S2/LH-250KG-19 Friction plates (PAIR OF 2 DISCS) 19 

4363020 S2/LH-250KG-20 Ratchet wheel 20 

4363021 S2/LH-250KG-21 Ratcher wheel cover assy 21 

4363022 S2/LH-250KG-22 Changeover ratchet wheel 22 

4363023 S2/LH-250KG-23 Spring seat 23 

4363024 S2/LH-250KG-24 Right lever handle assy 24 

4363025 S2/LH-250KG-25 Handle assy 25 

4363026 S2/LH-250KG-26 Changeover pawl 26 

4363027 S2/LH-250KG-27 Spring pin 27 

4363028 S2/LH-250KG-28 Changeover spring 28 

4363029 S2/LH-250KG-29 Selector plate shaft 29 

4363030 S2/LH-250KG-30 Handle rubber drip 30 

4363031 S2/LH-250KG-31 Selector plate 31 

4363084 XLINE-250KG-32 Nameplate 32 

4363033 S2/LH-250KG-33 Hand wheel 33 

4363034 S2/LH-250KG-34 Steel wire retainer 34 

4363035 S2/LH-250KG-35 Spacer 35 

4363086 XLINE 250KG-36 Hand wheel nameplate 36 

4363037 S2/LH-250KG-37 Stay bolt B 37 

4363038 S2/LH-250KG-38 Bushing 38 

4363042 S2/LH-250KG-42 Chain ring 42 

4363046 S2/LH-250KG-46 Top hook assy 46 

4363047 S2/LH-250KG-47 Safety latch assy 47 

4363061 S2/LH-250KG-61 Bottom hook assy 61 

4363062 S2/LH-250KG-62+86 Bottom hook pin & nut 62 



 

4363071 S2/LH-250KG-71 Metal lock nut M6 71 

4363072 S2/LH-250KG-72 Metal lock nut M5 72 

4363073 S2/LH-250KG-73 Circlip 20 73 

4363074 S2/LH-250KG-74 Pawl washer 74 

4363075 S2/LH-250KG-75 Cross head screw M6×20 75 

4363076 S2/LH-250KG-76 Flat washer 6 76 

4363077 S2/LH-250KG-77 Spring pin 2×12 77 

4363078 S2/LH-250KG-78 Nameplate rivet 2.5×3 78 

4363079 S2/LH-250KG-79 Split pin 2×16 79 

4363080 S2/LH-250KG-80 Hecxagon recess nut M8 80 

4363081 S2/LH-250KG-81 Cross head screw M4×10 81 

4363082 S2/LH-250KG-82 Light spring washer 4 82 

 




